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Relevant Disclosures

WE ALL TAKE CARE OF PATIENTS
EXTENSIVE EHR/REGISTRY PARTICPATION
Pollack — VVestrum Founder



Reqgistry Data

Increasing focus on clinical practice oversight

Shift to “Big Data”

Panel focus —
IRIS AAO Registry
Vestrum Registry

Potential pitfalls/benefits of Registry Data
Valuation of retinal specialty clinical care
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IRIS Registry Update




Current Stats — July 1, 2018

Contracted 250
18,078 physicians from 5,172 practices ,, _ °

Contracted for EHR Integration - /
15,640 physicians from 3,491 practices /

Number of patient visits _—

50
210 million visits, representin
p 0 N

49 million patients

—Patient Visits Unique Patients



Penalty Avoidance Using IRIS Registry

2,523 $272,600
5,984 $272,600
7,721 $272,600
10,000(est) $272,600

12,000(est)  $272,600




Benefits of the IRIS Registry

Quality improvement with actionable feedback

Comparison to a national benchmark

Contribution to a national database for scientific discovery
Strengthening profession with data to support policy priorities
Meets MIPS Reporting Requirements



Quality Improvement with Actionable
Feedback

Demonstrated improvement on quality measures over 3 years’ time
with physician feedback from the IRIS Registry

Another example was the complication rates of cataract surgery

Rich W et al. Performance Rates Measured Iin the American
Academy of Ophthalmology IRIS® Registry (Intelligent Research in
Sight). Ophthalmology 2018



—_—
(o) e BN \S]

_—
- N B

oo

Performance Rates (%)
S o o ©
S [\ =~ (@)

Trends over Time
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Cataracts: Complications within 30 days Use of High-Risk Medications in Elderly
2014 m2015 m 2016



Comparison to a National Benchmark

Unique value to the physician
Provides views of performance

Allows comparison to benchmarks g
Registry benchmark (all participants) B

CMS benchmark (all who reported on |8
measure)




Today’s Big Data Insights
s
L. : : "‘\‘rf"‘ii"‘ AN
Characterization of patient population g SOTEES El OO
Disease prevalence o MR ‘
Clinical outcomes
Practice patterns
Risk factors and confounders




Nonexudative AMD (3,797,382 eyes)

Year Patients Eyes
2013 703,715 835,235
2014 858,596 1,022,564
2015 922,255 1,085,869
2016 1,357,061 1,612,355

2017 1,724,639 1,883,769
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Exudative AMD (1,151,452 eyes)

Year Patients Eyes

2013 272,702 291,097
2014 336,831 362,291
2015 337,855 363,286
2016 518,780 554,120
2017 649,372 675,753
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Diabetic Retinopathy (2,663,195 eyes)

2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
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470,359
587,306
660,692
978,390
1,158,627

561,501
709,085
788,698
1,202,781
1,281,136

Protecting Sight. Empowering Lives.®
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Anti-VEGF Intravitreal Injections (9,963,830)

Year Patients Eyes

2013 265,678 266,969
2014 380,235 381,944
2015 424,961 426,090
2016 624,565 626,603
2017 745,023 749,561
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Strengthening the Profession with
Data to Support Health Policy Priorities

FDA was Investigating infections caused by Issues
at compounding pharmacies

There was concern that there would be restrictions
on bevacizumab use

IRIS Registry data supported the safe use of
bevacizumab using data driven analysis




Crude Endophthalmitis Rates within 15 days “
among AMD Patients, by Anti-VEGF Agent Injection

0.071%

0.059%

- o

Aflibercept Bevacizumab Ranibizumab

*Chi-square tests show that differences in rates are not statistically significant at p<0.05 level

Data source: IRIS® Registry, January 2013 to
_&%N'WZ%/‘ AMERICAN ACADEMY June 2016
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VESTRUM HEALTH
Retina Treatment and Outcomes Database

2013 Established

250+ retina specialists
Demographically diverse
Projects nationally

1 million + patients



Vestrum Registry

*Track and monitor key practice metrics

Compare outcomes to regional/national
benchmarks

*Understand impact of treatments on patients

Link outcomes analysis to treatment approaches

*Monthly physician quick trend results



Quick Trend Analysis

VESTR\GM 0 roe comact: Practice Quick Trends
'L:HE.-'-'._'_T-i 37 1-8
\ jfoster@vestrumhealth.com

I - o - Y 1or: vestrum neal ampla ractice
Physician Counts for: Vestrum Health Sample Pract

i 11 phy our practice
&, 42 physicians in your region Vestrum Region: Midwest

MONTHLY SERVICE METRICS

OTHER MEDICATIONS
1,331

Mew Patients : 741
Encounters : 7846
ANTI VEGF Inj : 4973
Median Days btw Inj: 49 ! OTHER
Steroid Inj : 129

Other Med




Impact of Data Reporting

R E P RT Thetable b ompares the current mo value ags f . 12 Month Average, Practice
0 A i ) nd Mational / e ather or not the current month's
Encounters

*Physician level data

‘Variance
*Practice benchmark
*Regional benchmark
*National benchmark
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Interval to anti-VEGF Injection

AMTI VEGF INJECTIONS GROUFED BY WEEKS BETWEEN INJECTICNS
ANTI VEGF B Fractice = Regional Matianal
INJECTIONS 4,973
<dwks 41
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Weeks Betwesn ANTI WEGF Inpections
0 Not Recorded represents New Patients or Injections where there was no previous injection in the EHR data

MEDIAN DAYS BETWEEN ANTI VEGF INJECTIONS
ﬁﬁl PRACTICE 49 ﬁﬁ REGIONAL 49 m' NATIONAL 49




Outcomes Analysis: Injection Frequency

Below shows the visual acuity results of patients who started therapy 12-15 months ago. The starting visual acutty score is
taken at the tume of the first injection while the one year visual acuity score s taken at 12 months.

Increase the accuracy of your reports by inputting a visual acutty measurement at every encounter!

OMNE YEAR VISUAL ACUITY RESULTS

AVG Starting . AVG One Change in OME YEAR VISUAL ACUITY GAIN/LOSS BY INJECTION
VAS Year VAS VAS FREQUENCY

PRACTICE 70.45 75.62 317 B AVG Starting VAS [ AVG One Year VAS
<=0 INJECTIONS 312 76.93 3.81
>=1 INJECTIONS 09.48 73,15 2.67
REGIONAL 70.24 75.74 3.50
<=0 INJECTIONS 1047 73,75 3.29
»>=71 INJECTIONS 70.14 76.68 6.54
NATIONAL 67.48 73.29 281
<=6 INJECTIONS 06.39 70.75 4.16
»>=71 INJECTIONS b8.03 74.86 6.83




ASRS PATIENT SURVEY

Kindle Fire Based

Amazon Application — ASRS Patient Surveys
First Vitreoretinal “Big Data” Patient Survey
Cross-sectional with potential for longitudinal review

20 year anniversary of Preference and Trend Survey



All That’s Worth KNOWING: How to
assess the VALUE of a Retinal Specialist
with and without “Big Data”

Ginsburg EHR Errors
Thompson Devaluation
Parke IRIS Registry Analysis

Panel Discussion



